30AUG20
16:19:33 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE COMBINED
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 2
3rd 5
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

6/2/5/7

Gulfstream Tropical 11AUG20

Win

16.80

$2.00 PAYS
30.80

$2.00 PAYS
140.60

$1.00 PAYS
176.30

AmMT/MA3 20.8.0

30AUG20

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
15.40

$0.50 PAYS
35.15

$0.10 PAYS
17.63

Show

4.80
2.40
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(xd
L



30A0G240 PRICE REPORT
16:19:33 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 30AUGZ20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11AUGR20
RACE : 2

SQURCE : COMBINED

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/9/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,7

FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 12.20 8.60
2nd 2 5.60
3rd ]
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/2 122.60 61,30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/2/9 336.80 84 .20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL %1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/2/9/4 528.10 52.81

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/3 213.60

$1.

00 PAYS
106.80

Show

3.80
4.00
3.20

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(GS Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 2




30AUG20

PRICE REPORT

16:19:33 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 30AUG20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOQURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nad
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Gulfstream Tropical 11AUG20

COMBINED
FINISH : 6/4/3/5

Daily Double

AMT/MA3 20.8.0

RUNNERS : NONE
6

PAYS (Us Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL

[ 3.40 5.60
4 16.80
3

5

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/4 47.00 23 .50
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/4/3 228.20 57.05
a

OFPFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/a/3/5 363.10 36.31
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/6 60.00 30.00

Show

3.00
8.20
3.20

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dellars}

(US Dolliars)

(US Dollars)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 3




30AUG20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11AUG20

RACE : 4

SOURCE : COMBINED
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 9

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/9/5/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/8

g2

52,

$1.

g2

PRICE REPORT
16:19:33 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

60.40

.00 PAYS

277.00

00 PAYS
1259.60

00 PAYS
4080.90

.00 PAYS

76.20

30AUG20C

AMT/MA3Z 20.8.0 PRCOOCG2

(US Dellars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

19.690
11.20

00 PAYS

138.50

50 PAYS
314.90

10 PAYS
408.09

00 PAYS
38.10

{(Uus

(Gs

(us

(Us

PAGEH# 4

show

15.60
B.0OO
8.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

pollars)

Dellars)




30AUG20
16:19:33(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : C
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
CEDER

1st
2nd
ird
4th

Bxacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

DT} REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Tropical 11AUG20

OMBINED

INISH

RUNNERS
6

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
6

3

28

1

OFFICIAL
6/3

OFFICIAL
6/3/2

OFFICIAL
6/3/2/1

le
OFFICIAL
8/6

PRICE

6/3/2a/1

NONE

s2.

$2.

S1.

52

REPORT

Win

00 PAYS
28.20

00 PAYS
471.20

G0 PAYS
1767.30

.00 PAYS

159.80

30AUG20

AmT/MA3 20.8.0

{Ug Dellars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.00
8.40

00 PAYS

14 .10

50 PAYS
117.80

10 PAYS
176.73

00 PAYS
79.90

(Us

(08

(Us

(us

Show

3.00
4.20
5.80

Dollars)

bBollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCGO2
PAGE# 5




30AU0G20
16:19:33(

PRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 30AUG20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

AMT/MA3 20.8.0

PROGRAM Gulfstream Tropical 11AUG20
RACE : 6
SOURCE COMBINED
ORDER OF FINISH : 6/9/4/64/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES 6
52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
ist &6 4,80 2.80
2nd 9 3.60
ird 4
ath 6A
5th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/9 14 .40 7.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/9/4 75.80 18.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/9/a/1 101.30 10.13
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
6/6 43 .60 21.890

(Us

{Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.10
2.8¢0
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0OO2
PAGEH# 6




30AUG20
16:19:33 ¢

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE
ORDER OQF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3xrd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
EDT} REPORTING DATE: 30AUG20

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Tropical 11AUG20

COMBINED
FINISH : 3/8/7/2

Daily Double

AmMT/MA3 20.8.0

RUNNERS : NONE
8

PAYS (US Dollars}
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

3 12.00 5,00
8 3.20
7

2

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/8 44,20 22,10
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/8/7 393,00 98 .25
a

CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
3/fa/1/2 653.60 65.36
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/3 42.80 21.40

{Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

3.20
2.60
T.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars}

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 7




30AUGZ0 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.8.0 PRCDOD2
16:19:33 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 30AUG20 PAGEH# 8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11AUG20
RACE : 8

SQURCE : COMBINED

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/2/3

SCRATCHED RUNRNERS : 5

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 1 19.80 9.60 4 _BO

2nd 4 31.40 11.20

3rd 2 2.60

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {8 Dollars)
1/4 609.00 304.50

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
1/4/2 1080.00 270.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (8 Dollars}
1/4/2/3 3915.20 391.52

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31,00 PAYS (U8 Dollaxrs)
3/1 179.80 89.9¢0




30A0G20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 11AUG20

RACE : 9

SOQURCE : COMBINED
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 DPAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 1

3rd 3

3rd 7

5th 12

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/3
2/1/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
27173/
2/x/7/3

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

2/1/3,7/12

§2,

2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
16:19:33 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.60

00 PAYS
61.40

00 PAYS
102.80
798.20

00 PAYS
519.20
1867.50

00 PAYS
86.80

30AUG20C

AMT/MA3 20.8.0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

7.40
8.00

00 PAYS
30.70

50 PAYS
25.70
155 .55

10 PAYS
51.92
186.75

00 PAYS
43.40

Show

.60
.40
.60
.00

KIS

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars}

(US Dollars)

PRCOOCO2
PAGE# 9




